
(AKA PRCL "B" DESC AS): COMM NW 
SW1/4, S 60 FT, RUN E ALONG S R/
(60-FT PROPOSED PUBLIC RD), 354.

LORD GERALD & HOPE LORD REVOCABLE TRUST
190 SW DUSK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-4S-16-03220-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

28416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 9.95 12,166 80,550 3,166 9,000

STANDARD
3

445,247
15,180
89,550

472,593
276,195
196,398

HX HB DX 56,411
139,987
549,977

0

549,337

1492/2274 6/14/2023 WD Q V 04 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORRIS FREDERICK W

LORD GERALD W AND H

1336/0325 4/28/2017 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DALE A & WHITNEY W MO

GERALD W & HOPE E L
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000051525 Generator 0 11/15/2024

000051212 Roof Replacement 32,000 10/23/2024

34182 ADDN SFR 309 06/24/2016

31022 SFR 1,061 05/09/2013

2018HX Base Yr

190 SW DUSK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,650 123.7720 138.62 505,963 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2852

BAS 336 100 336 40,987

BAS 2,516 100 2,516 306,916

FGR 718 55 395 48,184

FSP 64 40 26 3,172

FSP 355 40 142 17,322

FSP 588 40 235 28,667

4,577 3,650 445,247

BAS= W14 FSP= W15  U3 L3  N12 FSP= N33 W28 S12 E16 S21 E12$
W12 BAS= N21 W16 S21 E16$ W2 S12  D4 R4  E6  D4 R4  S2 E18
N7$ S7 W18 N2  L4 U4  W6  U4 L4  N12 W14 S58 FGR= W4 S28 E8
S2 E8 N2 E8 N31 W10 S3 W10$ E10 N3 E20 FSP= S4 E10 N4 W2 N4
W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E12 S4 E10 N44 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,140.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,280

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

15,180

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 4.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,386

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 8.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 80,550


